Stationery & Books
  INTERNATIONAL CATALOG
Stationery & Books
  INTERNATIONAL CATALOG
How to Order -
Back page
Jewel Cards
Googly Eye Cards
Sticker Cards
Decorate Your Own Cards
Empowerment Cards
Charm Cards
Age-Specific Cards
Tri-Fold Cards
Neon Cards
Tattoo Cards
Foil Cards
Scratch & Sniff Cards
Glitter Cards
Regular Cards
Baby Cards
Card Displays
Card & Enclosure Assortments
Googly Eye Gift Card Enclosures
Foil Gift Card Enclosures
Joke Gift Card Enclosures
Glitter Gift Card Enclosures
Scratch & Sniff Gift Card Enclosures
Regular Gift Card Enclosures
Baby Gift Card Enclosures
Diaries
CARDS & STATIONERY 3
Sticker Activity Books
Water Art Books
Puffy
Scratch and Sniff
Glitter
Glow in the Dark
Regular
Googly Eyes
Sticker Tins
Reusable Sticker Totes
Sticker and Totes Displays
41
29
BOOKS
STICKERS
Googly Eye Birthday Cards
5” x 7” card printed on FSC paper • Recycled colored envelope • Minimum 12 per design
WISHING YOU A
HOPPY BIRTHDAY!
14338566
HOPE IT’S LEGENDARY!
14338563
YOU’RE ONE IN A
CHAMELEON!
6100GE
HOPE YOU HAVE A
DINO-MITE BIRTHDAY!
6108GE
TAKE A BIG BITE OUT OF
BIRTHDAY FUN!
6103GE
HOPING YOUR SPECIAL
DAY IS AS SWEET AS YOU!
6105GE
HOPE YOUR BIRTHDAY IS
ONE-IN-A-MELON!
6104GE
HAVE A DOGGONE
GREAT BIRTHDAY!
6106GE
GOOGLY
EYES ON
EVERY CARD!